
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

3

3

No.

68

42

71

49

68S

6

8

5

01

35

Name

Robert Kelly

Robert Green

Bruce Powers

Paul Gassen

Paul Martin

Wayne Graham

Edward Lever

Andy Porterfield

Brian Lai

Ron Bailey

Class

SP

ITE

SP

ITE

GT-L

GT-3

RS

GT-1

ITE

SP

Laps

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

10

Best Tm

1:53.964

1:58.329

1:59.560

2:03.850

2:02.812

1:55.848

2:10.010

1:45.551

2:09.708

2:06.558

Diff

50.007

1:25.592

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

31:19.016

32:09.023

32:44.608

31:43.079

31:43.825

32:04.388

33:04.263

25:45.373

31:46.873

22:10.173

Make

Chevy Monte Carlo

2007 Noble M400

Mercury Cougar

Ford Mustang

Toyota Tercel

Mazda RX7

 Mazda Miata

Chevy Camaro

Mazda

Oldsmobile Cutlass

Hometown

Huntington Beach,CA

Santa Ana,CA

Palmdale,CA

Fallbrook,CA

Tustin, CA

Irvine,CA

La Jolla,CA

Newport  Beach,CA

Los Angeles, Ca

Pahrump,NV

Club

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

72

Membership

302879

404163

13091

387638

117126

290882

348263

1957

127414

Sponsor

Apex/Upracing

Turbohoses Motorsports

Controls & Engineering

SCOS Orthopedics

Racing Physics

Goodyear/Raybestos/Port Brakes

Nationwide Transport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:45.551) for GT-1 by Andy Porterfield.

New Track Record (2:02.812) for GT-L by Paul Martin.

New Track Record (2:10.010) for RS by Edward Lever.
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Margin of Victory

50.007

Avg. Speed

80.927

Best Lap Tm

1:45.551

Best Speed

90.042

Best Lap by

5 - Andy Porterfield

Sanction #11-R-1517-S    # 11-R-1518-S

Group 2 GT/SP/STO/STU/EP/FP/Mazda GT2

Race Saturday OFFICIAL

Race started at 15:17:06

Buttonwillow Raceway 14CW 2.640 Miles

5/21/2011 03:05 PM

DOUBLE REGIONAL
OPEN WHEEL FESTIVAL


